81200	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND. OR
KNOW ATT TOTAL	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE M Vol. 80 Page 3759
certain trust deed dated March 9,	SSENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under 1977, executed and delivered by JOHN L. MILANI- as grantor and recorded on March 10.
in the Mortgage Records of KLAMATH	as grantor and recorded on March 10, 107
described as follows:	
All of that ponts	
Street with the Southerly line Southerly line of Lincoln Street 55 ft the therea	Lots 1 and 2 in Block 42, FIRST ADDITION TO THE CI- follows: Beginning at the Northwesterly corner of ition at the intersection of the Westerly line of Fi e of Lincoln Street; thence Southwesterly along the eet 90 ft; thence Southeasterly and parallel with Fi erly and parallel with Lincoln Street 90 ft; to the thence Northwesterly along the Westerly line of Fi beginning.
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
secured by sold transfer the beneficiary under sai	d trust deed a written roquest to
held by the undersigned in and to said describ	TENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) d trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligatio and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with ed, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estat ed premises by virtue of said trust deed.
feminine and neuter and the singular includes	ver the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unders	igned trustee has
officers duly authorized thereunto by order of	igned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is e to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its its Board of Directors.
DATED: Filming 1/ 80	Dura of Directors.
DATED: Filmary 26, 1980	Alefiz
	At the
If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	D.L. HOOTS
f the tensor t	
f the trustee who signs above is a corporation, se the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS	93.490) Trustee
TATE OF OREGON,	
County of KLAMATH SS.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
<u>enualy 26</u> , 19 80	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named DeL. HOOTS	each for himself and not one for the other did and the sworn,
DeLe HOOTS	president and that it
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	secretary of
ent to be DAHTS	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and it is the corporate and
voluntary act and deed.	
FFICIAL CUSE Lale Jeh	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
FFICIAL CUSE Lale Jeh	them acknowledged said instrument to be its board of directors; and each of Before me: (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon
FFICIAL (1100 ALL TEL) AL Notary, Public for Orogon My commission expires 5-17-8/	hair of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Betore me: (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
FFICIAL (1998) All (1998) AL) Notary Public for Orogon My commission expires 5-17-8/ John Le Milani 5430 Washburn Way	hair of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
FFICIAL (1998) All (1998) AL) Notary Public for Orogon My commission expires 5-17-8/ John Le Milani 5430 Washburn Way	hair of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Betore me: (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
John Le Milani 5430 Washburn Way Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Init of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON,
FFICIAL (1998) ALL JEL AL S Notary Public for Orogon My commission expires 5-17-8/ John L. Milani 5430 Washburn Way Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CUrity Savings & Loss	Init of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, Ss. I certify that the within Jss.
FFICIAL Gran, Public for Orogon My commission expires 5-17-8/ John L. Milani 5430 Washburn Way Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS curity Savings & Loan Association 2 South Sixth Street	Init of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, Ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for ment was received for ment was received for ment State State
John L. Milani 5430 Washburn Way Klamath Falls, OR 97601 CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Curity Savings & Loan Association 2 South Sixth Street amath Falls, OR 97601 CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Init of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) SEAL) My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 27thday of February to 27thday of February to 27thday of February to 27thday of February to 2000
John L. Milani 5430 Washburn Way Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS curity Savings & Loan Association 2 South Sixth Street amath Falls, OR 97601 CRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS ecording return to:	Init of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Issue (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 27.tbday of February .19 80, ss. SPACE RESERVED at .10: 38 o'clock AM., and recorded in book M30
John Le, Milani Connoision expires 5-17-8/ John Le, Milani 5430 Washburn Way Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS curity Savings & Loan Association 2 South Sixth Street amath Falls, OR 97601 CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS every seven to: ohn Le Milani	In dividual corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Image: Corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of between the between t
John L. Milani CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS South Sixth Street amath Falls, OR 97601 CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Curity Savings & Loan Association CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Curity Savings & Loan Association CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Control of the street CRANTER'S STREET CRANTER'S STREET CRANTER'S STREET CRANTER'S STREET CRANTER'S STREET CRANTER'S	Init of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Image: Corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Image: Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 27.thday of February .19.80, at 10:38. o'clock. A.M., and recorded in book. M80. On page. 3759. or as file/reel number\$1200 RECORDER'S USE file/reel number\$1200
John L. Milani Control Street South Sixth Street South Street Sout	Init of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Image: COFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 27.thday of
John L. Milani Control Street South Sixth Street South Street Sout	Init of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Image: COFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 27.thday of
FFICIAL (1998) ALL (1998) AL	Init of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
John L. Milani Curity Savings & Loan Association GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Curity Savings & Loan Association Curity Savings & Curity & Curi	Init of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 27thday of February .19.30 ss. space RESERVED in book .M30 on page